
Lake County Area Computer Enthusiasts

Membership Chairperson (1)

Name (Last/First Name) Member ID Email Home PhoneStatus End Date

Barnett, Fred 2003430 BNSCom@aol.com 847-548-5806Regular 4/30/2020
Barnett, Liz 2003435 LizBarnett@aol.com 847-548-5806Regular

Family
4/30/2020

Becht, George 2010515 peckmem-gen@yahoo.com 847-973-2556Regular 4/30/2020
Bell, Julie 2010524 jmwebstuff@yahoo.com 847-782-1220Regular 4/30/2021
Berndtson, Diane 2017579 847-345-7434Regular 4/30/2020
Bock, Phil 2011531 lvphil048-lcace@yahoo.com 847-816-3203Regular 4/30/2020
Brumbach, Diane 2001460 bbrumbach@cs.com 847-587-7456Regular 12/9/2001
Bulls, Dorothy 2019582 dlbullsasc@aol.com 847-508-9565Regular 4/30/2020
Busch, Linda E. 1998376 lindashrub@att.net 847-546-6728Regular 4/30/2020
Busch, Roger 2003448 847-546-6728Regular

Family
4/30/2020

Carlson, David 2014558 d.carls@gmail.com 847-223-2927Regular 4/30/2020
Carlson, Diane 2014559 diane.calson@gmail.com 847-223-2927Regular

Family
4/30/2020

Ditman, William 2007498 william.ditman@att.net 847-726-9316Regular 4/30/2020
Dunham, Judy 2013555 terry6768@att.net 262-496-4497Honorary 4/30/2020
Frost, Jack 1998372 Jfrost13@sbcglobal.net 847-546-6183Honorary 4/30/2025
Garling, Richard E. 2002425 mtndew8198@gmail.com 815-236-9342Regular 4/30/2021
Henriksen, Henry W. 2001413 hhenriksen@wi.rr.com 847-321-1066Regular 4/30/2020
Jacobs, Bobby 2009514 bobj2361@gmail.com 847-433-3058Regular 4/30/2020
Jacobs, Howard 2009545 847-433-3058Regular 4/30/2020
Johnson, Dwight R. 1983001 jj1450xl@yahoo.com 847-623-3815Honorary 4/11/2020
Kalinoski, Donna L. 1998378 donnaleek@juno.com 847-689-4920Regular 4/30/2021
Koudelka, Linda 2009508 koudelka3@comcast.net 847-336-2923Regular 4/30/2020
Koudelka, Robert 2009509 koudelka3@comcast.net 847-336-2923Regular

Family
4/30/2020

Krause, Fritz 2014557 Fritz.krause@yahoo.com 847-234-3261Regular 4/30/2021
Krause, Mary 2014560 mary.krause@att.net Regular 4/30/2021
Krissek, Thomas 2017577 tjkrissel@gmail.com 847-362-5692Regular 4/30/2020
Larkin, Lester 1986131 leslarkin@aim.com 224-764-8791Regular 4/30/2020
McEnery, Mike J. 1986146 Mmcenery1@gmail.com 847-872-1314Regular 4/30/2020
Mitchell, Yvonne M. 2019583 yvonnemitchell1@comcast.net 847-751-0041Regular 4/30/2020
Moran, Jean 2013551 shopgirljlm@aol.com 847-477-5326Regular 4/30/2020
Quarnstrom, Gary 2016570 gary-1969@live.com 8472236243 Regular 4/30/2020
Rehberger, Eric 2010516 graduates63@gmail.com 847-548-441 Regular 4/30/2020
Rehberger, Judy 2010536 847-548-441 Regular

Family
4/30/2020

Risinger, Stephanie 2014556 stefcha13@att.net 847-548-5513Regular 4/30/2020
Rohlfing, Linda 2012548 LindaRohlfing@sbcglobal.net 847-548-2284Regular 4/30/2020
Rudnit, Harriet 2010520 hrudnit@yahoo.com 847-657-7576Regular 4/30/2020
Salsburg, Leslie D. 1998311 leslie164@juno.com 847-201-1195Regular 4/30/2020
Schintgen, Paul 1990311 paul60659@gmail.com 773-267-2419Regular 4/30/2021
Seidenberg, Lew 2002464 drlew1@aol.com 847-223-5023Honorary 4/30/2025
Sirilla, DeBorah 2012545 sunflower301@comcasst.net 847-680-4794Regular 4/30/2020
Smatlak, Ellen M. 2006495 emsmis@hotmail.com 847-526-9586Regular 4/30/2020
Triggs, Johanna 2016576 jonnatriggs@yahoo.com 847-223-9141Regular 4/30/2020
Zalewski, Ted W. 2016574 twz2931@hotmail.com 847-587-0889Regular 4/30/2020
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